
First floor - Area A
Elevation 10

floor hatch
low level
waste pipe

soil
pipe

low level
aperture

hi. lev.
waste pipe

hi. lev.
waste pipe

Elevation 11 Elevation 12 Elevation 13

100.000

0 1 2 3 4 5m

0.51:50

2

scale

0 1m 3

existing first floor plan
4 5

103.730

103.740

1515

3195

3220

2120

2135

103.050

103.040

102.175

2085

2220

2505

2650

2505

2715

2310

2460

2415

2420

2415

2860

3235

f-s=845
f-h=2590

f-s=840
f-h=2580

f-s=845
f-h=2585

f-s=840
f-h=2580

f-s=845
f-h=2590

floor hatch

floor hatch with
ladder access

floor hatch

ceiling
hatch

timber guarding

low level waste pipe

down
pipes

skylight
skylight

a/c suspended
unit

hi. lev. waste pipe

hi. lev.
down pipe down

pipe

down
pipe

ducting

up from
ground floor

level

ducting
steel truss

steel truss

hi. lev. waste pipe

ducting

low level
aperture

low. lev.
metal

ducting

timber guarding

fitted unit &
worktop

low. lev.
down pipe

mono-pitch ceiling soffit

2340

exposed rafters

4090

hi. lev. vertical
skylight

down pipe

mono-pitch ceiling soffit

exposed rafters

mono-pitch
ceiling soffit

2320

2275

exposed ceiling joists

2320 hi. lev. waste pipe

f - c = 1095
f - h = 1975

10

10

11

11

hi. lev.
waste pipe

12
12

13

13

Area A

void over ground floor area

alignment
cross hair

atrium
skylight

exposed ceiling joists

A
B

D
C

GENERAL NOTES

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF
WORKS - PLEASE REPORT ERRORS OR OMISSIONS TO THE ARCHITECT.

THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN PRODUCED FOR THE PURPOSES OF PLANNING
AND BUILDING REGULATIONS APPROVALS ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED TO
BE A FULL WORKING DRAWING.

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY WRITTEN
SPECIFICATIONS, SCHEDULES OF WORK AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER'S
DETAILS AS APPROPRIATE.

THIS DRAWING IS THE COPYRIGHT OF PUMP HOUSE DESIGNS AND ANY
FURTHER REPRODUCTION OF THE PLAN IS NOT PERMITTED WITHOUT
OBTAINING PRIOR CONSENT.
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